



12183

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		882603	PAN ASSEMBLY, Oil	1	(UPPER)	
2		882476001	PAN ASSEMBLY, Oil	1	(LOWER)	
3		882479	GAUGE, Oil Level	1		
4		882543	TUBE, Oil Level Gauge	1		
5	27	882650001	GASKET, (19-8 Inside Diameter), O	1		2
6	10	882319	SCREW, (M8x16), With Lockwash	1		
7	10	882350	SCREW, (M14x27), Flange	1		
8	54	882354	CLIP, Oil Level Tube	1		
9		882470	PLATE, Crankcase Baffle	1		
10	10	882319	SCREW, (M8x16), With Lockwash	5		
11	10	882291	SCREW, (M6x12), Flange	17		
12	10	882294	SCREW, (M6x25), Flange	10		
13	10	882297	SCREW, (M6x50), Flange	4		
14	11	882329	NUT, (M6), Flange	2		
15	27	882654	GASKET, Oil Level Tube	2		
16		882582	COVER, Oil Pan	1		
17	10	882318	SCREW, (M8x14)	1		
18	32	882579	HOSE, Oil Tube	1		